FORM No. 852-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Seller.	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
Krit 3021	20972 @
50616 ASSIG	GNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI M92 Page
	'S, That the undersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, for the
Rose C. Jerde, Trustee of the Rose C. u	Jerde Living Trust, Dated July 15, 1992 & successor
hereinafter called the assignee, and to assignee's here	eirs, successors and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interustee
est in and to that certain coillact for the sale of ree	al estate dated <u>12-27</u> , 19.78., between as seller and
Rudy G. Jerde and Rose C. Jerde	L.
John McCullough and Bonita McCullough	
John McCullough and Bonita McCullough as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume NoM. 78 at page 28698 or as tee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 60199	
signee that the assignor is the owner of the vendor's i	interest in the real estate described in said contract of sale and that $1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 2 = $
the unpaid principal balance of the purchase price the	interest in the real estate described in suit connected to be an estate described in suit connected to be a state of the estate described in suit of the estate of the estate described in suit of the estate of the estate described in suit of the estate o
to AUGUST 17 ,19.92	the stated in terms of dollars is \$ 26,856.51
The true and actual consideration paid for t	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$26,856.51 includes other property or value given or promised which is part of
<sup>1</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of of the	
the $\Box$ the whole $\Box$ consideration (indicate which)	ntert so requires, life singular morados tito prese
	shall apply equally to corporations and to meriteries
	and encidence has everified this assignment, if the anacterstate
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of
- its board of directors.	
	· Ruc Jerde
DATED: X	TY DE-
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT	
CRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN TO LARIS SIGNING OR ACCE LAUSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO	TO THE ITY OR
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT	
	STATE OF OREGON.
STATE OF OREOON, STOT	County of) ss.
* County of Penning Zen	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
This instrument was acknowledged before me on September 9	19, by
Deplember 1, 1970, by	as
Noze Juna	of
Cinek & Sorts	
Notary Public for Occasion South ANC	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
(SEAL) My commission expires: 8-2299	My commission expires:
Strike, the inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the sen	intence between the symbols (). If the contract is not already of record, it should be recorded.
Rose C. Jerde	STATE OF OREGON,
2120 S. Maple	County of
Rapid City, SD 57701	ment was received for record on the
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Rose C. Jerde Living Trust, Rose C. Je	
2120 S. Maple Trust	at 3:08 o'clock R.M., and recorded
Rapid City, SD 57701	in book/reel/volume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR page 20972 or as fee/file/instru-
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	RECORDER'S USE ment/microtilm/reception No. 50616,
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	Record of Deeds of said county.
422 MAIN STREET	Witness my hand and seal of
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	County affixed.
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): JOHN & BONITA McCULLOUGH	EVELYN_BIEHN, County_Clerk
3302 PATTERSON STREET	NAME 1.0/LO TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	By Sunta Stuch Deputy
	Fee_\$30.00